PV weidinger

Non-sparking 11/16" copper beryllium impact box wrench, 145
mm
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Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks. 11/16 mm striking-face box wrench made of copper beryllium, 145 mm.
« Made of copper beryllium

« For use with a hammer for tightening large bolts and nuts

- DIN 7444

» Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard
due to flying sparks

« Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

Item no. WL53025
Model NSB106-22
Manufacturer BAHCO
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Manufacturer article no.

GPSR manufacturer data

Length

Width

Height

Sales unit

Content unit

VDE

ESD compliant

Tool material
Packaging dimensions
Type of ring spanner

Wrench size

Other versions

Item no. Wrench size
WL53033 11/8"
WL53031 1"
WL53040 1.1/2"
WL53035 1.1/4"
WL53032 1.1/16"
WL53044 1.3/4"
WL53037 1.3/8"
WL53042 1.5/8"
WL53036 1.5/16"
WL53046 1.7/8"
WL53039 1.7/16"
WL53041 1.9/16"
WL53043 1.11/16"
WL53034 1.13/16"
WL53045 1.13/16"

PV weidinger

NSB106-22

BAHCO Werkzeuge
Maybachstr. 10

DE-71711 Steinheim
www.bahco-werkzeuge.de

145 mm

64 mm

14 mm

1 piece

1 piece

no

no

amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
piece

brass knuckles spanner

116"

Length

185 mm
175 mm
215 mm
185 mm
175 mm
235 mm
205 mm
225 mm
200 mm
235 mm
205 mm
225 mm
225 mm
185 mm
235 mm
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WL53038 1.13/32" 205 mm
WL53047 1.15/16" 250 mm
WL53048 2" 250 mm
WL53057 2.1/2" 298 mm
WL53053 2.1/4" 274 mm
WL53050 2.1/8" 265 mm
WL53049 2.1/16" 265 mm
WL53060 2.3/4" 320 mm
WL53055 2.3/8" 274 mm
WL53051 2.3/16" 265 mm
WL53059 2.5/8" 298 mm
WL53054 2.5/16" 274 mm
WL53062 2.7/8" 326 mm
WL53056 2.7116" 274 mm
WL53058 2.9/16" 298 mm
WL53061 2.13/16" 320 mm
WL53052 2.13/64" 265 mm
WL53063 2.15/16" 326 mm
WL53009 3.1/2" 390 mm
WL53007 3.1/4" 355 mm
WL53006 3.1/8" 350 mm
WL53065 3.1/16" 350 mm
WL53012 3.3/4" 390 mm
WL53008 3.3/8" 355 mm
WL53011 3.5/8" 390 mm
WL53013 3.7/8" 410 mm
WL53010 3.9/16" 390 mm
WL53014 3.15/16" 410 mm
WL53026 3/4" 145 mm
WL53015 4" 410 mm
WL53019 41/2" 450 mm
WL53017 4.1/4" 445 mm
WL53016 4.1/8" 420 mm
WL53018 4.5/16" 445 mm
WL53022 4.7/8" 480 mm
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WL53020 4.9/16" 450 mm
WL53021 4.1/16" 480 mm
WL53023 4.15/16" 480 mm
WL53024 5/8" 145 mm
WL53029 7/8" 155 mm
WL53025 11/16" 145 mm
WL53028 13/16" 155 mm
WL53030 15/16" 165 mm
WL53027 25/32" 155 mm
WL53064 96 mm 326 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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