

## Non-sparking 11/16" copper beryllium impact box wrench, 145 mm

---



---

Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks. 11/16 mm striking-face box wrench made of copper beryllium, 145 mm.

- Made of copper beryllium
- For use with a hammer for tightening large bolts and nuts
- DIN 7444
- Non-sparking tools are used in areas where there is a potential fire and explosion hazard due to flying sparks
- Antimagnetic, extremely corrosion resistant

Item no.	WL53025
Model	NSB106-22
Manufacturer	BAHCO

---

Products for the electronic industry



Manufacturer article no.	NSB106-22
GPSR manufacturer data	BAHCO Werkzeuge Maybachstr. 10 DE-71711 Steinheim www.bahco-werkzeuge.de
Length	145 mm
Width	64 mm
Height	14 mm
Sales unit	1 piece
Content unit	1 piece
VDE	no
ESD compliant	no
Tool material	amagnetic steel, copperberyllium
Packaging dimensions	piece
Type of ring spanner	brass knuckles spanner
Wrench size	11/16"

## Other versions

Item no.	Wrench size	Length
WL53033	1 1/8"	185 mm
WL53031	1"	175 mm
WL53040	1.1/2"	215 mm
WL53035	1.1/4"	185 mm
WL53032	1.1/16"	175 mm
WL53044	1.3/4"	235 mm
WL53037	1.3/8"	205 mm
WL53042	1.5/8"	225 mm
WL53036	1.5/16"	200 mm
WL53046	1.7/8"	235 mm
WL53039	1.7/16"	205 mm
WL53041	1.9/16"	225 mm
WL53043	1.11/16"	225 mm
WL53034	1.13/16"	185 mm
WL53045	1.13/16"	235 mm

WL53038	1.13/32"	205 mm
WL53047	1.15/16"	250 mm
WL53048	2"	250 mm
WL53057	2.1/2"	298 mm
WL53053	2.1/4"	274 mm
WL53050	2.1/8"	265 mm
WL53049	2.1/16"	265 mm
WL53060	2.3/4"	320 mm
WL53055	2.3/8"	274 mm
WL53051	2.3/16"	265 mm
WL53059	2.5/8"	298 mm
WL53054	2.5/16"	274 mm
WL53062	2.7/8"	326 mm
WL53056	2.7/16"	274 mm
WL53058	2.9/16"	298 mm
WL53061	2.13/16"	320 mm
WL53052	2.13/64"	265 mm
WL53063	2.15/16"	326 mm
WL53009	3.1/2"	390 mm
WL53007	3.1/4"	355 mm
WL53006	3.1/8"	350 mm
WL53065	3.1/16"	350 mm
WL53012	3.3/4"	390 mm
WL53008	3.3/8"	355 mm
WL53011	3.5/8"	390 mm
WL53013	3.7/8"	410 mm
WL53010	3.9/16"	390 mm
WL53014	3.15/16"	410 mm
WL53026	3/4"	145 mm
WL53015	4"	410 mm
WL53019	4.1/2"	450 mm
WL53017	4.1/4"	445 mm
WL53016	4.1/8"	420 mm
WL53018	4.5/16"	445 mm
WL53022	4.7/8"	480 mm

WL53020	4.9/16"	450 mm
WL53021	4.11/16"	480 mm
WL53023	4.15/16"	480 mm
WL53024	5/8"	145 mm
WL53029	7/8"	155 mm
<b>WL53025</b>	<b>11/16"</b>	<b>145 mm</b>
WL53028	13/16"	155 mm
WL53030	15/16"	165 mm
WL53027	25/32"	155 mm
WL53064	96 mm	326 mm